
#2 Cardinals

#3 Cubs

#4 Mariners

#5 Orioles

#6 Padres

8:15 a.m. 4-5 #1 8:15 a.m. 1-4 #1

8:15 a.m. 2-3 #2 8:15 a.m. 6-2 #2 5:00 p.m. 5-1 #1

8:15 a.m. 1-6 #3 8:15 a.m. 3-5 #3 5:00 p.m. 3-6 #2

5:00 p.m. 4-2 #3

5:00 p.m. 4-1 #1

5:00 p.m. 2-6 #2 5:00 p.m. 5-4 #1 8:15 a.m. 6-4 #1

5:00 p.m. 6-1 #2 8:15 a.m. 1-3 #2

5:00 p.m. 3-2 #3 8:15 a.m. 2-5 #3

8:15 a.m. 5-1 #1

8:15 a.m. 3-6 #2

8:15 a.m. 4-2 #3 5:00 p.m. 2-3 #1

8:15 a.m. 1-5 #1 5:00 p.m. 5-4 #2

8:15 a.m. 2-4 #2

5:00 p.m. 5-3 #1 8:15 a.m. 6-3 #3

5:00 p.m. 1-6 #2

8:15 a.m. 2-5 #1 5:00 p.m. 4-6 #1

8:15 a.m. 1-3 #2 5:00 p.m. 5-2 #2

8:15 a.m. 6-4 #3 5:00 p.m. 3-1 #3

8:15 a.m. 1-2 #1

5:00 p.m. 4-3 #1 8:15 a.m. 6-5 #2

5:00 p.m. 2-1 #2 8:15 a.m. 3-4 #3

5:00 p.m. 5-6 #3

Christian Center

Athletics

@TCC Peoria 

* Home Team is listed First
Saturday, May 10

Carnival

Louisville Slugger

Picture Day

Louisville Slugger

Louisville Slugger

Monday, June 9

Louisville Slugger

Saturday, June 21Monday, June 2

Saturday May 31

Monday, May 19

Saturday, May 17

Monday, May 12

Saturday, July 12

Monday, June 23

Saturday, June 28

Monday, June 30Saturday, June 14

Saturday, June 7

Monday, June 16

Louisville Slugger 
8400 Orange Prairie Rd.

Peoria, IL 61615 

The Christian Center

4100 N Brandywine Dr

Peoria, IL 61614

June 14 - Picture Day

July 12 - Carnival 

Rookie Schedule 2025

Teams Important Dates

#1 Braves May 10 - Opening Day

Locations

Weather Hotline: 
309-685-4218 ext. 4


